
Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Time Pace

1 Jake Bartholomy Seattle 56 38 M 1 35-39 0:35:12.4 5:41
2 Phil Brennan Seattle 344 45 M 1 45-49 0:36:31.2 5:53
3 Lauren Matthews Seattle 319 31 F 1 30-34 0:37:55.9 6:07
4 Stephen Stuehling seattle 213 38 M 2 35-39 0:38:28.7 6:12
5 Darryn Frafford Seattle 162 31 M 1 30-34 0:38:42.9 6:15
6 Andrew Williams Seattle 298 41 M 1 40-44 0:39:15.8 6:20
7 Barry Faught Seattle 139 35 M 3 35-39 0:39:52.7 6:26
8 Jacob Olson Seattle 359 25 M 1 25-29 0:40:09.6 6:29
9 Mark Harrast 363 41 M 2 40-44 0:40:17.3 6:30
10 David Hlebain Seattle 338 25 M 2 25-29 0:40:45.9 6:34
11 Spencer Caldwell Vashon 67 21 M 1 20-24 0:41:10.6 6:38
12 Daniel Laster Seattle 286 52 M 1 50-54 0:41:21.7 6:40
13 paul tissell seattle 157 38 M 4 35-39 0:41:41.5 6:43
14 John Siy Seattle 39 25 M 3 25-29 0:42:03.9 6:47
15 Carlos Borgen Auburn 216 33 M 2 30-34 0:42:26.9 6:51
16 Elliott Jones Seattle 57 23 M 2 20-24 0:42:35.6 6:52
17 Bob Chambers Seattle 55 48 M 2 45-49 0:42:38.5 6:53
18 Grady Paden Seattle 334 55 M 1 55-59 0:42:50.3 6:55
19 Scott Sosebee seattle 196 42 M 3 40-44 0:43:00.9 6:56
20 Rod Maplestone Seattle 195 37 M 5 35-39 0:43:03.6 6:57
21 Jonathan Nicholson Seattle 69 52 M 2 50-54 0:43:18.3 6:59
22 Rub̩n Lozano-Aguilera Seattle 35 29 M 4 25-29 0:43:42.9 7:03
23 vincent healy seattle 12 52 M 3 50-54 0:44:11.1 7:08
24 Thuan Pham Seattle 155 36 M 6 35-39 0:44:12.6 7:08
25 Tim Komazec Seattle 172 36 M 7 35-39 0:44:12.8 7:08
26 Guy Haycock Seattle 309 46 M 3 45-49 0:44:33.5 7:11
27 Alan Scott Seattle 173 60 M 1 60-64 0:45:29.9 7:20
28 Jeff Maurone Seattle 78 27 M 5 25-29 0:45:33.1 7:21
29 Peter Phan Issaquah 335 30 M 3 30-34 0:45:33.4 7:21
30 Scott McGlothlin Ronald 279 46 M 4 45-49 0:45:35.4 7:21
31 John Farris Seattle 114 43 M 4 40-44 0:46:01.9 7:25
32 Mark Rozenberg Vancouver 256 53 M 4 50-54 0:46:09.7 7:27
33 matt bennett seattle 174 43 M 5 40-44 0:46:12.9 7:27
34 Gerald Patterson Seattle 268 52 M 5 50-54 0:46:35.5 7:31
35 Kristina Kelley Shoreline 331 37 F 1 35-39 0:46:44.7 7:32
36 Carlos Alaniz Seattle 99 45 M 5 45-49 0:46:57.9 7:34
37 Ryan Hicks Seattle 6 32 M 4 30-34 0:46:59.5 7:35
38 Justin Cavanaugh Seattle 70 34 M 5 30-34 0:47:00.7 7:35
39 David Ludwig Seattle 236 39 M 8 35-39 0:47:02.1 7:35
40 Miles Carson Seattle 98 40 M 6 40-44 0:47:04.8 7:35
41 Steven Grundmeier Seattle 278 48 M 6 45-49 0:47:15.6 7:37
42 Joe Parsons Seattle 91 46 M 7 45-49 0:47:50.7 7:43
43 Brandon Nunez Seattle 327 36 M 9 35-39 0:48:18.3 7:47
44 Andi Tjan Seattle 206 51 M 6 50-54 0:48:19.2 7:48
45 Jeremy Katz Seattle 121 53 M 7 50-54 0:48:22.4 7:48
46 Andrea Florissi Seattle 368 38 M 10 35-39 0:48:28.9 7:49
47 Sonja Demco Seattle 297 22 F 1 20-24 0:48:45.7 7:52
48 Zachary Laster-Hazzard Seattle 287 23 M 3 20-24 0:48:46.1 7:52
49 Alison Turner Seattle 226 26 F 1 25-29 0:48:57.1 7:54
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

50 Sarah Hardin Seattle 299 29 F 2 25-29 0:49:03.6 7:55
51 Jay Voyter 370 37 M 11 35-39 0:49:24.6 7:58
52 Stephen Poulakos Pacific Beach 158 39 M 12 35-39 0:49:35.2 8:00
53 Ryan Hawkes Seattle 325 33 M 6 30-34 0:49:57.4 8:03
54 Jeff Denman Bellevue 42 48 M 8 45-49 0:50:03.2 8:04
55 Robert Geller Tacoma 267 51 M 8 50-54 0:50:07.1 8:05
56 Jim Chng Seattle 18 36 M 13 35-39 0:50:27.2 8:08
57 Toshi Wozumi 362 36 M 14 35-39 0:50:27.2 8:08
58 Jacob Rosen Seattle 126 24 M 4 20-24 0:50:46.9 8:11
59 Paul Malolepsy Seattle 11 41 M 7 40-44 0:51:09.6 8:15
60 Bradley King Seattle 227 25 M 6 25-29 0:51:09.9 8:15
61 Jeffery DiFranco Seattle 199 34 M 7 30-34 0:51:15.5 8:16
62 Ryan Robbins 361 33 M 8 30-34 0:51:24.5 8:17
63 Dave Bridgeman Cle Elum 315 62 M 2 60-64 0:51:30.4 8:18
64 Thomas Mackie Cambridge 253 32 M 9 30-34 0:51:39.3 8:20
65 Unk Unk 275 0 M 1 0-19 0:51:39.3 8:20
66 Richard Eidal Tacoma 322 59 M 2 55-59 0:52:20.4 8:26
67 Seth Watson seattle 115 44 M 8 40-44 0:52:47.8 8:31
68 Paul Mattingly Seattle 138 49 M 9 45-49 0:53:40.7 8:39
69 Bill Hammer Bellevue 152 48 M 10 45-49 0:53:54.3 8:42
70 Jessica Telleria Seattle 358 27 F 3 25-29 0:54:04.4 8:43
71 Adam Crenshaw Seattle 367 40 M 9 40-44 0:54:10.4 8:44
72 Michael Santucci Seattle 22 40 M 10 40-44 0:54:10.4 8:44
73 Holly Warnick Redmond 192 45 F 1 45-49 0:54:14.5 8:45
74 Patrick Tham Vancouver 197 45 M 11 45-49 0:54:16.9 8:45
75 Michael Amend Seattle 20 46 M 12 45-49 0:54:17.1 8:45
76 Cassie Castrejon Bothell 1 20 F 2 20-24 0:54:19.8 8:46
77 Jeff Morgan Seattle 191 50 M 9 50-54 0:54:20.2 8:46
78 Scottland Jacobson Seattle 96 41 M 11 40-44 0:54:23.7 8:46
79 Jackson Holtz Seattle 203 42 M 12 40-44 0:54:26.2 8:47
80 David Gruber Vancouver, BC 336 42 M 13 40-44 0:54:44.7 8:50
81 Bo Somphou Seattle 119 34 M 10 30-34 0:54:48.4 8:50
82 Katie Miller Mountlake Terrace 73 29 F 4 25-29 0:54:59.2 8:52
83 Jason Finn Seattle 273 43 M 14 40-44 0:54:59.4 8:52
84 MEGAN EDWARDS SEATTLE 277 24 F 3 20-24 0:55:05.1 8:53
85 Morgan Levell Seattle 81 26 F 5 25-29 0:55:13.5 8:54
86 Robert Peterson Victoria 266 36 M 15 35-39 0:55:19.9 8:55
87 Van Ly Seattle 251 37 F 2 35-39 0:55:24.8 8:56
88 addam andrews redmond 156 28 M 7 25-29 0:55:42.0 8:59
89 John Gess Woodinville 320 58 M 3 55-59 0:56:03.8 9:02
90 Jennifer Gess Seattle 339 26 F 6 25-29 0:56:04.9 9:03
91 Barbara Mahoney Seattle 280 47 F 2 45-49 0:56:44.4 9:09
92 Shawna McMahon Seattle 24 45 F 3 45-49 0:57:57.4 9:21
93 John Munchak Bellevue 107 34 M 11 30-34 0:58:15.2 9:24
94 Michael Riendeau San Diego 76 29 M 8 25-29 0:58:55.2 9:30
95 Jessie Riendeau San Diego 75 31 F 2 30-34 0:58:55.4 9:30
96 John Carrington seattle 257 46 M 13 45-49 0:59:05.8 9:32
97 Brenna Vance Federal Way 181 36 F 3 35-39 0:59:11.7 9:33
98 Michael Piper Bothell 321 33 M 12 30-34 0:59:21.7 9:34
99 Nicholas Honner Seattle 10 56 M 4 55-59 0:59:35.8 9:37

100 John Berg Seattle 65 69 M 1 65-99 0:59:47.5 9:39
101 Shawna Held Bellingham 269 23 F 4 20-24 0:59:56.1 9:40
102 Colin Hartke Seattle 223 25 M 9 25-29 0:59:57.2 9:40
103 beth zirngible Seattle 41 38 F 4 35-39 0:59:57.3 9:40
104 Anonymous # 26 Seattle 26 29 F 7 25-29 0:59:58.3 9:40

10K Overall Page 2 of 18



Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

105 Anonymous # 27 Seattle 27 28 F 8 25-29 0:59:59.4 9:40
106 Eric Nusser Seattle 17 32 M 13 30-34 1:00:28.8 9:45
107 Erika Nusser Seattle 16 29 F 9 25-29 1:00:29.1 9:45
108 Anonymous # 131 Seattle 131 27 F 10 25-29 1:00:29.6 9:45
109 Anonymous # 132 Seattle 132 35 F 5 35-39 1:00:29.8 9:45
110 Ermila Sandoval Seattle 332 35 F 6 35-39 1:00:51.2 9:49
111 Rachel Atkins Renton 133 31 F 3 30-34 1:00:51.4 9:49
112 Bob Novak Bainbridge Island 230 62 M 3 60-64 1:01:37.2 9:56
113 Stanley Chraminski Seattle 159 63 M 4 60-64 1:01:39.3 9:57
114 Samantha Morin Mt. Lake Terrace 318 17 F 1 0-19 1:02:37.1 10:06
115 Lonnie Peck Seattle 231 36 M 16 35-39 1:03:50.0 10:18
116 Coleen Holloway Seattle 193 27 F 11 25-29 1:03:53.7 10:18
117 Samantha McAulay Issaquah 135 43 F 1 40-44 1:04:03.9 10:20
118 Pam Aviles Newnan 23 50 F 1 50-54 1:04:08.7 10:21
119 Jo Cary Seattle 311 44 F 15 40-44 1:04:27.8 10:24
120 Liou Ya-Ling Seattle 310 40 F 2 40-44 1:04:28.2 10:24
121 Gary Long Seattle 32 66 M 2 65-99 1:08:44.7 11:05
122 Gerod Rody Seattle 122 30 M 14 30-34 1:08:49.1 11:06
123 Anonymous # 124 Bellevue 124 22 F 5 20-24 1:10:11.1 11:19
124 Anonymous # 125 Bellevue 125 26 F 12 25-29 1:11:06.5 11:28
125 Barbara Wechsler Seattle 342 60 F 1 60-64 1:15:47.2 12:13
126 Anonymous # 241 Seattle 241 53 M 10 50-54 1:18:24.7 12:39
127 Gwen Wise Seattle 140 26 F 13 25-29 1:19:56.0 12:54
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Samantha Morin Mt. Lake Terrace 318 17 114 1:02:37.1 10:06/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Sonja Demco Seattle 297 22 47 0:48:45.7 7:52/M
2 Cassie Castrejon Bothell 1 20 76 0:54:19.8 8:46/M
3 MEGAN EDWARDS SEATTLE 277 24 84 0:55:05.1 8:53/M
4 Shawna Held Bellingham 269 23 101 0:59:56.1 9:40/M
5 Anonymous # 124 Bellevue 124 22 123 1:10:11.1 11:19/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Alison Turner Seattle 226 26 49 0:48:57.1 7:54/M
2 Sarah Hardin Seattle 299 29 50 0:49:03.6 7:55/M
3 Jessica Telleria Seattle 358 27 70 0:54:04.4 8:43/M

4 Katie Miller Mountlake Terrace 73 29 82 0:54:59.2 8:52/M
5 Morgan Levell Seattle 81 26 85 0:55:13.5 8:54/M
6 Jennifer Gess Seattle 339 26 90 0:56:04.9 9:03/M
7 Anonymous # 26 Seattle 26 29 104 0:59:58.3 9:40/M
8 Anonymous # 27 Seattle 27 28 105 0:59:59.4 9:40/M
9 Erika Nusser Seattle 16 29 107 1:00:29.1 9:45/M

10 Anonymous # 131 Seattle 131 27 108 1:00:29.6 9:45/M
11 Coleen Holloway Seattle 193 27 116 1:03:53.7 10:18/M
12 Anonymous # 125 Bellevue 125 26 124 1:11:06.5 11:28/M
13 Gwen Wise Seattle 140 26 127 1:19:56.0 12:54/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Lauren Matthews Seattle 319 31 3 0:37:55.9 6:07/M
2 Jessie Riendeau San Diego 75 31 95 0:58:55.4 9:30/M
3 Rachel Atkins Renton 133 31 111 1:00:51.4 9:49/M

Female 20 to 24

Female 25 to 29

Female 30 to 34

Run with Pride 2011

10K Run Age Group Results
Sunday, June 13, 2010
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Female 19 and under
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Kristina Kelley Shoreline 331 37 35 0:46:44.7 7:32/M
2 Van Ly Seattle 251 37 87 0:55:24.8 8:56/M
3 Brenna Vance Federal Way 181 36 97 0:59:11.7 9:33/M
4 beth zirngible Seattle 41 38 103 0:59:57.3 9:40/M
5 Anonymous # 132 Seattle 132 35 109 1:00:29.8 9:45/M
6 Ermila Sandoval Seattle 332 35 110 1:00:51.2 9:49/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Samantha McAulay Issaquah 135 43 117 1:04:03.9 10:20/M
2 Jo Cary Seattle 311 44 119 1:04:27.8 10:24/M
3 Liou Ya-Ling Seattle 310 40 120 1:04:28.2 10:24/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Holly Warnick Redmond 192 45 73 0:54:14.5 8:45/M
2 Barbara Mahoney Seattle 280 47 91 0:56:44.4 9:09/M
3 Shawna McMahon Seattle 24 45 92 0:57:57.4 9:21/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Pam Aviles Newnan 23 50 118 1:04:08.7 10:21/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Barbara Wechsler Seattle 342 60 125 1:15:47.2 12:13/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Unk Unk 275 0 65 0:51:39.3 8:20/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Spencer Caldwell Vashon 67 21 11 0:41:10.6 6:38/M
2 Elliott Jones Seattle 57 23 16 0:42:35.6 6:52/M

3
Zachary Laster-
Hazzard Seattle 287 23 48 0:48:46.1 7:52/M

4 Jacob Rosen Seattle 126 24 58 0:50:46.9 8:11/M

Male 20 to 24

Female 50 to 54

Female 60 to 64

Male 19 and under

Female 35 to 39

Female 40 to 44

Female 45 to 49
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Jacob Olson Seattle 359 25 8 0:40:09.6 6:29/M
2 David Hlebain Seattle 338 25 10 0:40:45.9 6:34/M
3 John Siy Seattle 39 25 14 0:42:03.9 6:47/M

4
RubÌ©n Lozano-
Aguilera Seattle 35 29 22 0:43:42.9 7:03/M

5 Jeff Maurone Seattle 78 27 28 0:45:33.1 7:21/M
6 Bradley King Seattle 227 25 60 0:51:09.9 8:15/M
7 addam andrews redmond 156 28 88 0:55:42.0 8:59/M
8 Michael Riendeau San Diego 76 29 94 0:58:55.2 9:30/M
9 Colin Hartke Seattle 223 25 102 0:59:57.2 9:40/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Darryn Frafford Seattle 162 31 5 0:38:42.9 6:15/M
2 Carlos Borgen Auburn 216 33 15 0:42:26.9 6:51/M
3 Peter Phan Issaquah 335 30 29 0:45:33.4 7:21/M
4 Ryan Hicks Seattle 6 32 37 0:46:59.5 7:35/M
5 Justin Cavanaugh Seattle 70 34 38 0:47:00.7 7:35/M
6 Ryan Hawkes Seattle 325 33 53 0:49:57.4 8:03/M
7 Jeffery DiFranco Seattle 199 34 61 0:51:15.5 8:16/M
8 Ryan Robbins 361 33 62 0:51:24.5 8:17/M
9 Thomas Mackie Cambridge 253 32 64 0:51:39.3 8:20/M

10 Bo Somphou Seattle 119 34 81 0:54:48.4 8:50/M
11 John Munchak Bellevue 107 34 93 0:58:15.2 9:24/M
12 Michael Piper Bothell 321 33 98 0:59:21.7 9:34/M
13 Eric Nusser Seattle 17 32 106 1:00:28.8 9:45/M
14 Gerod Rody Seattle 122 30 122 1:08:49.1 11:06/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Jake Bartholomy Seattle 56 38 1 0:35:12.4 5:41/M
2 Stephen Stuehling seattle 213 38 4 0:38:28.7 6:12/M
3 Barry Faught Seattle 139 35 7 0:39:52.7 6:26/M
4 paul tissell seattle 157 38 13 0:41:41.5 6:43/M
5 Rod Maplestone Seattle 195 37 20 0:43:03.6 6:57/M
6 Thuan Pham Seattle 155 36 24 0:44:12.6 7:08/M
7 Tim Komazec Seattle 172 36 25 0:44:12.8 7:08/M
8 David Ludwig Seattle 236 39 39 0:47:02.1 7:35/M
9 Brandon Nunez Seattle 327 36 43 0:48:18.3 7:47/M

10 Andrea Florissi Seattle 368 38 46 0:48:28.9 7:49/M
11 Jay Voyter 370 37 51 0:49:24.6 7:58/M
12 Stephen Poulakos Pacific Beach 158 39 52 0:49:35.2 8:00/M
13 Jim Chng Seattle 18 36 56 0:50:27.2 8:08/M

Male 35 to 39

Male 25 to 29

Male 30 to 34
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

14 Toshi Wozumi 362 36 57 0:50:27.2 8:08/M
15 Robert Peterson Victoria 266 36 86 0:55:19.9 8:55/M
16 Lonnie Peck Seattle 231 36 115 1:03:50.0 10:18/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Andrew Williams Seattle 298 41 6 0:39:15.8 6:20/M
2 Mark Harrast 363 41 9 0:40:17.3 6:30/M
3 Scott Sosebee seattle 196 42 19 0:43:00.9 6:56/M
4 John Farris Seattle 114 43 31 0:46:01.9 7:25/M
5 matt bennett seattle 174 43 33 0:46:12.9 7:27/M
6 Miles Carson Seattle 98 40 40 0:47:04.8 7:35/M
7 Paul Malolepsy Seattle 11 41 59 0:51:09.6 8:15/M
8 Seth Watson seattle 115 44 67 0:52:47.8 8:31/M
9 Adam Crenshaw Seattle 367 40 71 0:54:10.4 8:44/M

10 Michael Santucci Seattle 22 40 72 0:54:10.4 8:44/M
11 Scottland Jacobson Seattle 96 41 78 0:54:23.7 8:46/M
12 Jackson Holtz Seattle 203 42 79 0:54:26.2 8:47/M
13 David Gruber Vancouver, BC 336 42 80 0:54:44.7 8:50/M
14 Jason Finn Seattle 273 43 83 0:54:59.4 8:52/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Phil Brennan Seattle 344 45 2 0:36:31.2 5:53/M
2 Bob Chambers Seattle 55 48 17 0:42:38.5 6:53/M
3 Guy Haycock Seattle 309 46 26 0:44:33.5 7:11/M
4 Scott McGlothlin Ronald 279 46 30 0:45:35.4 7:21/M
5 Carlos Alaniz Seattle 99 45 36 0:46:57.9 7:34/M
6 Steven Grundmeier Seattle 278 48 41 0:47:15.6 7:37/M
7 Joe Parsons Seattle 91 46 42 0:47:50.7 7:43/M
8 Jeff Denman Bellevue 42 48 54 0:50:03.2 8:04/M
9 Paul Mattingly Seattle 138 49 68 0:53:40.7 8:39/M

10 Bill Hammer Bellevue 152 48 69 0:53:54.3 8:42/M
11 Patrick Tham Vancouver 197 45 74 0:54:16.9 8:45/M
12 Michael Amend Seattle 20 46 75 0:54:17.1 8:45/M
13 John Carrington seattle 257 46 96 0:59:05.8 9:32/M

Male 40 to 44

Male 45 to 49
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Daniel Laster Seattle 286 52 12 0:41:21.7 6:40/M
2 Jonathan Nicholson Seattle 69 52 21 0:43:18.3 6:59/M
3 vincent healy seattle 12 52 23 0:44:11.1 7:08/M
4 Mark Rozenberg Vancouver 256 53 32 0:46:09.7 7:27/M
5 Gerald Patterson Seattle 268 52 34 0:46:35.5 7:31/M
6 Andi Tjan Seattle 206 51 44 0:48:19.2 7:48/M
7 Jeremy Katz Seattle 121 53 45 0:48:22.4 7:48/M
8 Robert Geller Tacoma 267 51 55 0:50:07.1 8:05/M
9 Jeff Morgan Seattle 191 50 77 0:54:20.2 8:46/M

10 Anonymous # 241 Seattle 241 53 126 1:18:24.7 12:39/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Grady Paden Seattle 334 55 18 0:42:50.3 6:55/M
2 Richard Eidal Tacoma 322 59 66 0:52:20.4 8:26/M
3 John Gess Woodinville 320 58 89 0:56:03.8 9:02/M
4 Nicholas Honner Seattle 10 56 99 0:59:35.8 9:37/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Alan Scott Seattle 173 60 27 0:45:29.9 7:20/M
2 Dave Bridgeman Cle Elum 315 62 63 0:51:30.4 8:18/M
3 Bob Novak Bainbridge Island 230 62 112 1:01:37.2 9:56/M
4 Stanley Chraminski Seattle 159 63 113 1:01:39.3 9:57/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 John Berg Seattle 65 69 100 0:59:47.5 9:39/M
2 Gary Long Seattle 32 66 121 1:08:44.7 11:05/M

Male 65 and over

Male 50 to 54

Male 55 to 59

Male 60 to 64
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Time Pace

1 Derek Lactaoen Seattle 323 22 M 1 20-24 0:13:20.5 5:23
2 Ira Fleming Seattle 357 15 M 1 0-19 0:14:39.9 5:54
3 Chris Bresemann Seattle 148 32 M 1 30-34 0:14:52.7 6:00
4 Derek Schruhl Seattle 204 24 M 2 20-24 0:15:08.1 6:06
5 jeff dixon seattle 270 48 M 1 45-49 0:15:22.4 6:12
6 Larry deGroen Seattle 189 49 M 2 45-49 0:15:24.1 6:13
7 Henry Meuret Seattle 307 48 M 3 45-49 0:15:45.6 6:21
8 G Lynch Lynnwood 175 49 M 4 45-49 0:16:13.2 6:32
9 Cody McPherson Seattle 51 24 M 3 20-24 0:16:14.6 6:33
10 Candy Owens seattle 228 29 F 1 25-29 0:16:16.4 6:34
11 Mark Lewis Seattle 240 40 M 1 40-44 0:16:33.9 6:40
12 Paul Chyz Seattle 351 15 M 2 0-19 0:16:57.9 6:50
13 Arjin Combs Marysville 143 31 M 2 30-34 0:16:59.1 6:51
14 Arthur Bright Renton 329 54 M 1 50-54 0:16:59.3 6:51
15 Andy McKim Seattle 313 54 M 2 50-54 0:17:01.5 6:52
16 Benjamin Ash SEATTLE 201 40 M 2 40-44 0:17:03.6 6:53
17 Bill Fleming Seattle 171 55 M 1 55-59 0:17:09.6 6:55
18 Timothy Murphy Seattle 5 48 M 5 45-49 0:17:30.5 7:03
19 George Gonzalez seattle 179 40 M 3 40-44 0:17:37.8 7:06
20 Anonymous # 2 Seattle 2 42 M 4 40-44 0:18:08.4 7:19
21 Rob Reynolds Seattle 328 45 M 6 45-49 0:18:26.6 7:26
22 Catherine Waddell Seattle 88 28 F 2 25-29 0:18:30.9 7:28
23 MARC SALAZAR SEATTLE 202 42 M 5 40-44 0:18:34.5 7:29
24 Rory Muller Auburn 224 48 M 7 45-49 0:18:37.1 7:30
25 Shunpin Tseng Seattle 164 33 M 3 30-34 0:18:46.8 7:34
26 John Sheu Seattle 38 29 M 1 25-29 0:18:49.2 7:35
27 David Hsieh Seattle 21 44 M 6 40-44 0:18:53.4 7:37
28 Jim Lasersohn Seattle 48 46 M 8 45-49 0:19:01.9 7:40
29 Clare Parfitt Des Moines 348 46 F 1 45-49 0:19:06.4 7:42
30 Martin Glenn Seattle 276 45 M 9 45-49 0:19:22.8 7:49
31 Marc Fredson Seattle 232 37 M 1 35-39 0:19:24.4 7:49
32 Jennifer Johnson Edmonds 137 41 F 1 40-44 0:19:25.1 7:50
33 Jennifer Ogle Seattle 77 43 F 2 40-44 0:19:25.4 7:50
34 Adam Knight Seattle 343 0 M 3 0-19 0:19:28.1 7:51
35 Dan Meltzer Seattle 284 24 M 4 20-24 0:19:28.2 7:51
36 Brian Giddens Seattle 60 53 M 3 50-54 0:19:44.6 7:57
37 Omar Acosta SEATTLE 80 33 M 4 30-34 0:19:45.8 7:58
38 Mitchell Dean Moore Seattle 304 42 M 7 40-44 0:19:51.4 8:00
39 D.R. Nishimura Seattle 312 60 M 1 60-64 0:20:10.9 8:08
40 Justin Pirtle Seattle 364 25 M 2 25-29 0:20:28.6 8:15
41 William Haynes Lynwood 305 27 M 3 25-29 0:20:35.1 8:18
42 Duane Fox SEattle 205 49 M 10 45-49 0:20:38.9 8:19
43 Anonymous # 285 Seattle 285 19 F 1 0-19 0:20:59.6 8:28
44 Scott Thompson Seattle 43 43 M 8 40-44 0:21:11.6 8:33
45 Anonymous # 146 Seattle 146 28 F 3 25-29 0:21:14.4 8:34

46 Lauren Mehl
MOUNT 
VERNON 72 26 F 4 25-29 0:21:17.9 8:35

47 Anna Scott Bainbridge Island 194 22 F 1 20-24 0:21:19.1 8:36
48 wenche wahl Gig Harbor 90 53 F 1 50-54 0:21:29.4 8:40

Run with Pride 2011

4K Run Overall Finish List
Sunday, June 19, 2011
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

49 Christine Suter Seattle 93 44 F 3 40-44 0:21:29.6 8:40
50 Richard Linn Seattle 254 61 M 2 60-64 0:21:36.7 8:43
51 Renee Jackman 366 53 F 2 50-54 0:21:47.8 8:47
52 Scott Wilburn Spokane 330 39 M 2 35-39 0:21:49.4 8:48
53 Victoria Appleby seattle 180 36 F 1 35-39 0:21:52.1 8:49
54 Mark Rosenberg Seattle 326 62 M 3 60-64 0:21:56.4 8:51
55 Anonymous # 130 Seattle 130 57 F 1 55-59 0:22:00.1 8:52
56 Tesha Karpoff Seattle 111 23 F 2 20-24 0:22:01.4 8:53
57 Thomas Quade Federal Way 85 39 M 3 35-39 0:22:03.1 8:53
58 Jeff Graham Seattle 8 71 M 1 65-99 0:22:03.4 8:53
59 Melissa Mungaven Bothell 113 28 F 5 25-29 0:22:19.3 9:00

60 Luke McQuade
Mountlake 
Terrace 281 44 M 9 40-44 0:22:38.6 9:08

61 Walter McKenzie Seattle 239 39 M 4 35-39 0:22:39.2 9:08
62 Josh Rowland Seattle 49 25 M 4 25-29 0:22:42.3 9:09
63 Anonymous # 246 Bellevue 246 39 M 5 35-39 0:22:43.1 9:10
64 Gary Scheider Snoqualmie 242 62 M 4 60-64 0:22:45.5 9:10
65 Lisa Porter Seattle 182 33 F 1 30-34 0:22:50.6 9:12
66 Wayne Underwood Seattle 217 63 M 5 60-64 0:22:54.8 9:14
67 Christina Jimenez Seattle 177 34 F 2 30-34 0:23:30.9 9:29
68 Dana Robinson Seattle 123 34 F 3 30-34 0:23:31.4 9:29
69 Tee Ayer Mukilteo 168 50 F 3 50-54 0:23:32.6 9:29
70 Michael Scott Bainbridge Island 87 54 M 4 50-54 0:23:35.1 9:31
71 Jean Clough Seattle 52 45 F 2 45-49 0:23:39.8 9:32
72 Javier Torres Seattle 53 26 M 5 25-29 0:23:50.4 9:37

73 Genevieve Bryant
MOUNT 
VERNON 74 24 F 3 20-24 0:23:54.9 9:38

74 Jim Miersma Bellevue 153 56 M 2 55-59 0:24:03.4 9:42
75 Steve Rovig Seattle 59 57 M 3 55-59 0:24:03.5 9:42
76 Katie Hubert Seattle 215 42 F 4 40-44 0:24:07.4 9:43
77 Antje Helfrich Seattle 47 43 F 5 40-44 0:24:10.4 9:45
78 Marc Alvarado Marysville 129 34 M 5 30-34 0:24:20.6 9:49
79 Patty Harvold Seattle 350 55 F 2 55-59 0:24:22.4 9:50
80 Terry Newcomb Seattle 353 49 F 3 45-49 0:24:22.7 9:50
81 Molly Jensen Stanwood 250 25 F 6 25-29 0:24:23.9 9:50
82 Meighan Doherty Seattle 147 31 F 4 30-34 0:24:36.9 9:55
83 Ted Knapp Seattle 79 63 M 6 60-64 0:24:49.3 10:00
84 Anonymous # 142 Seattle 142 27 M 6 25-29 0:24:52.6 10:02
85 Alexandra Small Bellevue 234 25 F 7 25-29 0:24:55.5 10:03
86 Chris Kresa Seattle 243 47 F 4 45-49 0:25:01.9 10:05
87 Lauren Fellows Seattle 141 27 F 8 25-29 0:25:05.1 10:07
88 Lisa Pharr Seattle 244 48 F 5 45-49 0:25:10.3 10:09
89 Elizabeth Parmenter Seattle 145 31 F 5 30-34 0:25:15.6 10:11
90 Anonymous # 134 Seattle 134 34 F 6 30-34 0:25:21.1 10:13
91 Anonymous # 247 Everett 247 21 F 4 20-24 0:25:26.6 10:15
92 E. Houston LeBrun Seattle 190 56 F 3 55-59 0:25:36.5 10:19
93 Mary Wallace Seattle 176 33 F 7 30-34 0:25:36.9 10:19
94 Darshan Lovgren Tumwater 144 39 F 2 35-39 0:25:42.6 10:22
95 Gianna Hughes Seattle 28 44 F 6 40-44 0:25:52.6 10:26
96 Reuben Rosenblatt Seattle 163 10 M 4 0-19 0:25:53.9 10:26
97 Tricia Crawford Auburn 187 39 F 3 35-39 0:25:54.9 10:27
98 Michael Melnick Seattle 71 38 M 6 35-39 0:26:00.3 10:29

99 Anonymous Anonymous 337 32 F 8 30-34 0:26:09.5 10:33
100 Natasha Rosenblatt Seattle 50 41 F 7 40-44 0:26:09.9 10:33
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

101 Alessandra Bulzomi Seattle 68 22 F 5 20-24 0:26:25.3 10:39
102 Ursulla Ronscavage Lakewood 183 31 F 9 30-34 0:26:35.9 10:43
103 Lori Robb Seattle 345 42 F 8 40-44 0:26:42.6 10:46
104 Jim Ward Seattle 225 64 M 7 60-64 0:26:45.9 10:47
105 Bill Moore Seattle 316 65 M 2 65-99 0:26:46.1 10:48
106 Christina Cantwell Seattle 66 27 F 9 25-29 0:27:00.1 10:53
107 Sue Holland University Place 109 60 F 1 60-64 0:27:03.6 10:54
108 Tony Bright Bellevue 185 47 M 11 45-49 0:27:07.9 10:56
109 Jennifer Frechette Seattle 221 27 F 10 25-29 0:27:14.4 10:59
110 Pat Kurtz Lake Forest Park 14 56 F 4 55-59 0:27:50.4 11:13
111 Barry Boatman Seattle 347 0 M 5 0-19 0:28:15.9 11:23
112 Julie Boselly Bothell 94 38 F 4 35-39 0:28:16.2 11:24

113
Dominique Stephens-
Jones Seattle 184 26 F 11 25-29 0:29:01.1 11:42

114 Imani Sims Seattle 218 25 F 12 25-29 0:29:19.2 11:49
115 Jill Vanneman Seattle 229 57 F 5 55-59 0:29:20.7 11:50
116 Felix Marcial Seattle 63 48 M 12 45-49 0:30:18.3 12:13
117 Trace Parker Seattle 29 40 F 9 40-44 0:30:22.9 12:15
118 rob williams bremerton 220 61 F 2 60-64 0:31:31.3 12:43
119 Lyn Schnug 288 57 F 6 55-59 0:31:31.5 12:43
120 Aurora Iadanza #506 188 23 F 6 20-24 0:31:32.4 12:43
121 Anders Jacobsen Everett 352 86 M 3 65-99 0:34:31.3 13:55
122 Dana Brooks Shoreline 222 39 F 5 35-39 0:35:13.8 14:12
123 John Longres Seattle 9 73 M 4 65-99 0:35:41.6 14:23
124 Sally Friedman Seattle 349 58 F 7 55-59 0:35:41.9 14:23
125 Austin Davenport Lynwood 306 21 M 5 20-24 0:36:26.5 14:41
126 Helena Petersen Seattle 249 7 F 2 0-19 0:37:16.3 15:02
127 Janet Petersen Seattle 248 37 F 6 35-39 0:37:21.4 15:04
128 Jamie Keizer Snoqualmie 355 35 F 7 35-39 0:37:32.1 15:08
129 Shannon Palmer Snoqualmie 354 42 F 10 40-44 0:37:33.6 15:08
130 Mauraan Schultz Seattle 102 41 F 11 40-44 0:40:02.8 16:09
131 Meri Lull Seattle 103 54 F 4 50-54 0:40:09.9 16:11
132 Danny Oberg 372 59 M 4 55-59 0:49:29.9 19:57
133 Jorge Hernandez Seattle 371 67 M 5 65-99 0:49:31.4 19:58
134 David Berger Minneapolis 117 48 M 13 45-49 0:58:07.5 23:26

4K Run Overall Page 11 of 18



Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Anonymous # 285 Seattle 285 19 43 0:20:59.6 8:28/M
2 Helena Petersen Seattle 249 7 126 0:37:16.3 15:02/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Anna Scott Bainbridge Island 194 22 47 0:21:19.1 8:36/M
2 Tesha Karpoff Seattle 111 23 56 0:22:01.4 8:53/M
3 Genevieve Bryant MOUNT VERNON 74 24 73 0:23:54.9 9:38/M
4 Anonymous # 247 Everett 247 21 91 0:25:26.6 10:15/M
5 Alessandra Bulzomi Seattle 68 22 101 0:26:25.3 10:39/M
6 Aurora Iadanza #506 188 23 120 0:31:32.4 12:43/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Candy Owens seattle 228 29 10 0:16:16.4 6:34/M
2 Catherine Waddell Seattle 88 28 22 0:18:30.9 7:28/M
3 Anonymous # 146 Seattle 146 28 45 0:21:14.4 8:34/M
4 Lauren Mehl MOUNT VERNON 72 26 46 0:21:17.9 8:35/M
5 Melissa Mungaven Bothell 113 28 59 0:22:19.3 9:00/M
6 Molly Jensen Stanwood 250 25 81 0:24:23.9 9:50/M
7 Alexandra Small Bellevue 234 25 85 0:24:55.5 10:03/M
8 Lauren Fellows Seattle 141 27 87 0:25:05.1 10:07/M
9 Christina Cantwell Seattle 66 27 106 0:27:00.1 10:53/M

10 Jennifer Frechette Seattle 221 27 109 0:27:14.4 10:59/M

11
Dominique Stephens-
Jones Seattle 184 26 113 0:29:01.1 11:42/M

12 Imani Sims Seattle 218 25 114 0:29:19.2 11:49/M

Female 25 to 29

Female 20 to 24

Run with Pride 2011
4K Run Age Group Results
Sunday, June 19, 2011
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Female 19 and under



Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Lisa Porter Seattle 182 33 65 0:22:50.6 9:12/M
2 Christina Jimenez Seattle 177 34 67 0:23:30.9 9:29/M
3 Dana Robinson Seattle 123 34 68 0:23:31.4 9:29/M
4 Meighan Doherty Seattle 147 31 82 0:24:36.9 9:55/M
5 Elizabeth Parmenter Seattle 145 31 89 0:25:15.6 10:11/M
6 Anonymous # 134 Seattle 134 34 90 0:25:21.1 10:13/M
7 Mary Wallace Seattle 176 33 93 0:25:36.9 10:19/M
8 Anonymous #337 337 32 99 0:26:09.5 10:33/M
9 Ursulla Ronscavage Lakewood 183 31 102 0:26:35.9 10:43/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Victoria Appleby seattle 180 36 53 0:21:52.1 8:49/M
2 Darshan Lovgren Tumwater 144 39 94 0:25:42.6 10:22/M
3 Tricia Crawford Auburn 187 39 97 0:25:54.9 10:27/M
4 Julie Boselly Bothell 94 38 112 0:28:16.2 11:24/M
5 Dana Brooks Shoreline 222 39 122 0:35:13.8 14:12/M
6 Janet Petersen Seattle 248 37 127 0:37:21.4 15:04/M
7 Jamie Keizer Snoqualmie 355 35 128 0:37:32.1 15:08/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Jennifer Johnson Edmonds 137 41 32 0:19:25.1 7:50/M
2 Jennifer Ogle Seattle 77 43 33 0:19:25.4 7:50/M
3 Christine Suter Seattle 93 44 49 0:21:29.6 8:40/M
4 Katie Hubert Seattle 215 42 76 0:24:07.4 9:43/M
5 Antje Helfrich Seattle 47 43 77 0:24:10.4 9:45/M
6 Gianna Hughes Seattle 28 44 95 0:25:52.6 10:26/M
7 Natasha Rosenblatt Seattle 50 41 100 0:26:09.9 10:33/M
8 Lori Robb Seattle 345 42 103 0:26:42.6 10:46/M
9 Trace Parker Seattle 29 40 117 0:30:22.9 12:15/M

10 Shannon Palmer Snoqualmie 354 42 129 0:37:33.6 15:08/M
11 Mauraan Schultz Seattle 102 41 130 0:40:02.8 16:09/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Clare Parfitt Des Moines 348 46 29 0:19:06.4 7:42/M
2 Jean Clough Seattle 52 45 71 0:23:39.8 9:32/M
3 Terry Newcomb Seattle 353 49 80 0:24:22.7 9:50/M
4 Chris Kresa Seattle 243 47 86 0:25:01.9 10:05/M
5 Lisa Pharr Seattle 244 48 88 0:25:10.3 10:09/M

Female 30 to 34

Female 40 to 44

Female 45 to 49

Female 35 to 39



Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 wenche wahl Gig Harbor 90 53 48 0:21:29.4 8:40/M
2 Renee Jackman 366 53 51 0:21:47.8 8:47/M
3 Tee Ayer Mukilteo 168 50 69 0:23:32.6 9:29/M
4 Meri Lull Seattle 103 54 131 0:40:09.9 16:11/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Anonymous # 130 Seattle 130 57 55 0:22:00.1 8:52/M
2 Patty Harvold Seattle 350 55 79 0:24:22.4 9:50/M
3 E. Houston LeBrun Seattle 190 56 92 0:25:36.5 10:19/M
4 Pat Kurtz Lake Forest Park 14 56 110 0:27:50.4 11:13/M
5 Jill Vanneman Seattle 229 57 115 0:29:20.7 11:50/M
6 Lyn Schnug 288 57 119 0:31:31.5 12:43/M
7 Sally Friedman Seattle 349 58 124 0:35:41.9 14:23/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Sue Holland University Place 109 60 107 0:27:03.6 10:54/M
2 rob williams bremerton 220 61 118 0:31:31.3 12:43/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Ira Fleming Seattle 357 15 2 0:14:39.9 5:54/M
2 Paul Chyz Seattle 351 15 12 0:16:57.9 6:50/M
3 Adam Knight Seattle 343 0 34 0:19:28.1 7:51/M
4 Reuben Rosenblatt Seattle 163 10 96 0:25:53.9 10:26/M
5 Barry Boatman Seattle 347 0 111 0:28:15.9 11:23/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Derek Lactaoen Seattle 323 22 1 0:13:20.5 5:23/M
2 Derek Schruhl Seattle 204 24 4 0:15:08.1 6:06/M
3 Cody McPherson Seattle 51 24 9 0:16:14.6 6:33/M
4 Dan Meltzer Seattle 284 24 35 0:19:28.2 7:51/M
5 Austin Davenport Lynwood 306 21 125 0:36:26.5 14:41/M

Male 20 to 24

Female 60 to 64

Male 19 and under

Female 50 to 54

Female 55 to 59



Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 John Sheu Seattle 38 29 26 0:18:49.2 7:35/M
2 Justin Pirtle Seattle 364 25 40 0:20:28.6 8:15/M
3 William Haynes Lynwood 305 27 41 0:20:35.1 8:18/M
4 Josh Rowland Seattle 49 25 62 0:22:42.3 9:09/M
5 Javier Torres Seattle 53 26 72 0:23:50.4 9:37/M
6 Anonymous # 142 Seattle 142 27 84 0:24:52.6 10:02/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Chris Bresemann Seattle 148 32 3 0:14:52.7 6:00/M
2 Arjin Combs Marysville 143 31 13 0:16:59.1 6:51/M
3 Shunpin Tseng Seattle 164 33 25 0:18:46.8 7:34/M
4 Omar Acosta SEATTLE 80 33 37 0:19:45.8 7:58/M
5 Marc Alvarado Marysville 129 34 78 0:24:20.6 9:49/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Marc Fredson Seattle 232 37 31 0:19:24.4 7:49/M
2 Scott Wilburn Spokane 330 39 52 0:21:49.4 8:48/M
3 Thomas Quade Federal Way 85 39 57 0:22:03.1 8:53/M
4 Walter McKenzie Seattle 239 39 61 0:22:39.2 9:08/M
5 Anonymous # 246 Bellevue 246 39 63 0:22:43.1 9:10/M
6 Michael Melnick Seattle 71 38 98 0:26:00.3 10:29/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Mark Lewis Seattle 240 40 11 0:16:33.9 6:40/M
2 Benjamin Ash SEATTLE 201 40 16 0:17:03.6 6:53/M
3 George Gonzalez seattle 179 40 19 0:17:37.8 7:06/M
4 Anonymous # 2 Seattle 2 42 20 0:18:08.4 7:19/M
5 MARC SALAZAR SEATTLE 202 42 23 0:18:34.5 7:29/M
6 David Hsieh Seattle 21 44 27 0:18:53.4 7:37/M
7 Mitchell Dean Moore Seattle 304 42 38 0:19:51.4 8:00/M
8 Scott Thompson Seattle 43 43 44 0:21:11.6 8:33/M
9 Luke McQuade Mountlake Terrace 281 44 60 0:22:38.6 9:08/M

Male 35 to 39

Male 40 to 44

Male 25 to 29

Male 30 to 34



Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 jeff dixon seattle 270 48 5 0:15:22.4 6:12/M
2 Larry deGroen Seattle 189 49 6 0:15:24.1 6:13/M
3 Henry Meuret Seattle 307 48 7 0:15:45.6 6:21/M
4 G Lynch Lynnwood 175 49 8 0:16:13.2 6:32/M
5 Timothy Murphy Seattle 5 48 18 0:17:30.5 7:03/M
6 Rob Reynolds Seattle 328 45 21 0:18:26.6 7:26/M
7 Rory Muller Auburn 224 48 24 0:18:37.1 7:30/M
8 Jim Lasersohn Seattle 48 46 28 0:19:01.9 7:40/M
9 Martin Glenn Seattle 276 45 30 0:19:22.8 7:49/M

10 Duane Fox SEattle 205 49 42 0:20:38.9 8:19/M
11 Tony Bright Bellevue 185 47 108 0:27:07.9 10:56/M
12 Felix Marcial Seattle 63 48 116 0:30:18.3 12:13/M
13 David Berger Minneapolis 117 48 134 0:58:07.5 23:26/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Arthur Bright Renton 329 54 14 0:16:59.3 6:51/M
2 Andy McKim Seattle 313 54 15 0:17:01.5 6:52/M
3 Brian Giddens Seattle 60 53 36 0:19:44.6 7:57/M
4 Michael Scott Bainbridge Island 87 54 70 0:23:35.1 9:31/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Bill Fleming Seattle 171 55 17 0:17:09.6 6:55/M
2 Jim Miersma Bellevue 153 56 74 0:24:03.4 9:42/M
3 Steve Rovig Seattle 59 57 75 0:24:03.5 9:42/M
4 Danny Oberg 372 59 132 0:49:29.9 19:57/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 D.R. Nishimura Seattle 312 60 39 0:20:10.9 8:08/M
2 Richard Linn Seattle 254 61 50 0:21:36.7 8:43/M
3 Mark Rosenberg Seattle 326 62 54 0:21:56.4 8:51/M
4 Gary Scheider Snoqualmie 242 62 64 0:22:45.5 9:10/M
5 Wayne Underwood Seattle 217 63 66 0:22:54.8 9:14/M
6 Ted Knapp Seattle 79 63 83 0:24:49.3 10:00/M
7 Jim Ward Seattle 225 64 104 0:26:45.9 10:47/M

Male 50 to 54

Male 55 to 59

Male 60 to 64

Male 45 to 49



Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Jeff Graham Seattle 8 71 58 0:22:03.4 8:53/M
2 Bill Moore Seattle 316 65 105 0:26:46.1 10:48/M
3 Anders Jacobsen Everett 352 86 121 0:34:31.3 13:55/M
4 John Longres Seattle 9 73 123 0:35:41.6 14:23/M
5 Jorge Hernandez Seattle 371 67 133 0:49:31.4 19:58/M

Male 65 and over



Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Time Pace

1 Mike Skroch Seattle 214 46 M 1 45-49 0:24:34.6 9:54
2 Sophie Thunberg Cascade, CO 308 20 F 1 20-24 0:25:03.4 10:06
3 Richard Newman Mercer island 19 47 M 2 45-49 0:26:33.6 10:42
4 Faneka Thomas 314 39 F 1 35-39 0:28:16.2 11:24
5 Ron DeChene Seattle 62 46 M 3 45-49 0:29:18.4 11:49
6 Robert Hovden Seattle 61 45 M 4 45-49 0:29:30.6 11:54
7 Sophia Nguyen Seattle 265 12 F 1 0-19 0:33:47.6 13:37
8 Lien Le Seattle 264 25 F 1 25-29 0:33:50.6 13:39
9 Tom Retan Seattle 235 56 M 1 55-59 0:35:58.9 14:30

10 Robert MacQueen Seattle 169 54 M 1 50-54 0:35:59.2 14:31
11 Anonymous # 207 Seattle 207 48 M 5 45-49 0:36:07.2 14:34
12 James Lovendahl Seattle 211 47 M 6 45-49 0:38:29.4 15:31
13 Scott Kinney Seattle 365 42 M 1 40-44 0:38:44.2 15:37
14 Jim Compston Vancouver 208 50 M 2 50-54 0:39:01.4 15:44
15 Mark Chavez Seattle 166 35 M 1 35-39 0:41:15.9 16:38
16 Sara Maupin Seattle 341 59 F 1 55-59 0:41:16.5 16:38
17 Eric Gauthier Seattle 165 35 M 2 35-39 0:41:18.6 16:39
18 Anonymous # 283 Seattle 283 29 F 2 25-29 0:41:19.6 16:40
19 Anonymous # 263 Redmond 263 27 F 3 25-29 0:41:36.6 16:46
20 Julia Ahlers Issaquah 150 27 F 4 25-29 0:41:50.7 16:52
21 Jason Pilon Issaquah 151 30 M 1 30-34 0:41:50.9 16:52
22 Paul Schwartz seattle 83 40 M 2 40-44 0:41:54.6 16:54
23 TJ Sundsvold seattle 84 33 F 1 30-34 0:41:55.2 16:54
24 Raymund Legaspi Renton 262 38 M 3 35-39 0:43:13.8 17:26
25 Allen Quade Federal Way 86 47 M 7 45-49 0:43:13.9 17:26
26 Kristine Linn Seattle 356 46 F 1 45-49 0:43:40.3 17:36
27 Holly Beste 360 42 F 1 40-44 0:43:40.7 17:36
28 Brian Snider Seattle 154 31 M 2 30-34 0:43:43.9 17:38
29 Mandy Phipps Seattle 128 31 F 2 30-34 0:43:44.7 17:38
30 Anonymous # 4 Renton 4 47 F 2 45-49 0:44:10.9 17:49
31 Jeff Gregory Bellevue 186 45 M 8 45-49 0:44:29.7 17:56
32 Ray Deardorf 317 50 M 3 50-54 0:44:33.3 17:58
33 Anonymous # 44 Seattle 44 52 F 1 50-54 0:45:08.1 18:12
34 Anonymous #340 Redmond 340 52 F 2 50-54 0:45:34.2 18:22
35 John Holt Bremerton 369 25 M 1 25-29 0:46:45.8 18:51
36 Grace McKinney Seattle 200 23 F 2 20-24 0:46:45.8 18:51
37 Axel Murphy Seattle 271 22 M 1 20-24 0:46:46.4 18:51
38 Carrie Larson Seattle 346 38 F 2 35-39 0:46:59.6 18:57
39 Rachael Brister Seattle 238 35 F 3 35-39 0:47:00.7 18:57
40 Cassianne Robinson-Cohen Seattle 260 29 F 5 25-29 0:47:31.5 19:10
41 Mike Henry Seattle 261 54 M 4 50-54 0:47:31.9 19:10
42 Morgan Henry Seattle 259 29 F 6 25-29 0:47:31.9 19:10
43 Todd Hagler Seattle 54 46 M 9 45-49 0:47:33.2 19:10
44 Fred Ward Seattle 112 54 M 5 50-54 0:47:54.8 19:19
45 Anonymous #302 Seattle 302 41 M 3 40-44 0:47:56.8 19:20
46 Anonymous # 120 Seattle 120 47 M 10 45-49 0:47:57.4 19:20
47 Paul Hatley Seattle 136 54 M 6 50-54 0:47:59.2 19:21

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Run with Pride 2011
4K Walk Overall Finish List
Sunday, June 19, 2011
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